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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Deichman Excavating Inc. Joe Deichman (574) 722-7677 joe@deichmanexcavating.com

Gibson-Lewis LLC Robert Lingenfelter (574) 259-8581 operations@gl.nceusa.com

Indiana Earth Mark Osler (574) 674-6488 earth929inc@sbcglobal.net

R & R Excavating Inc. Becky Blackston (574) 256-2467 beckyb@rrexcavating.com

Ritschard Bros. Donald Ritschard (574) 288-4777 rit1204@datacruz.com WBE

Grove Excavation Kent Evans (574) 361-5035 ktevans86@gmail.com DBE 

Bercot-Gibson Const. Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 jimbercot@comcast.net

Fox Contractors Corp Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com

D & M Excavating Inc. Ryan Miller (219) 874-2882 ryan@dandmexcavating.com

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 ross.marshall@gemarshall.com

GE Marshall Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 info@gemarshall.com

J C I Bridge Group Inc. Carl Tungate (219) 324-9393 ctungate@jcibridge.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Xtreme Contractors Co. LLC TARA WILSON (219) 984-5144 tarawilson.xtreme@comcast.net

3 D Company Inc. Jennifer Grove (765) 288-3326 jgrove@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

United Construction Serices 

LLC
Jennifer Grove (765) 587-4503 jennifer.grove@unitedconsvc.com

White Construction Inc. Herman White II (765) 832-8526 hwhite@whiteconstruction.com

Green Demolition Contractors Mike Brough (312) 409-4771 laura@greendemolition.com

Ambition Construction Co. Terrance Holland (317) 384-2776 ambitionconstructioncompany@gmail.com

Beaty Construction Dan Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Denney Excavating Inc. Jane Hendrickson (317) 423-0738 jhendrickson@denneyex.com

F A Wilhelm Co. Inc. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 gsingh@glsindy.com

Demolition
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Demolition    

Graystone Earthworks Inc. Chad McKnight (317) 473-9078 cmcknight@graystoneearthworks.com

H I S Constructors Inc. Terry Morgan Sr. (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Indiana Excavating Services Joe Hollis (317) 529-3363 joe@indyexcavating.net

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165 jmilewski@inserv24-7.com

M & G Concrete Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com

M E T Construction Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com

Midwest Paving LLC Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Pepper Construction Bill McCarthy (317) 681-1000 bmccarthy@pepperconstruction.com

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 nprice@priceconstructiongroup.org MBE

Smock Fansler Corporation T.M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 johnson5starangus@gmail.com

Blankenberger Bros. Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 jennie.s@bbidigs.com

Blann & Son LLC Blake Blann (812) 268-7625 blakeblann@yahoo.com

Crider & Crider Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 stevec@criderandcrider.com

Force Construction Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Harmon Construction Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com

Lex Contracting LLC Jamie Robinson (812) 881-1339 lexcontractingllc@gmail.com

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

S & G Excavating Inc. Kenneth Steiner (812) 234-4848 kenny.steiner@sandgexcavating.com

Snedgar Construction Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Trademark Utility Systems 

LLC
James Padgett (812) 865-3321 trademark@netsurfusa.net

Brandenburg Indust. Jolynn Graca (312) 326-5880 grajo@brandenburg.com

Feutz Contractors Inc. Dianna Bennett (217) 465-8402 dianna@feutz.us

Grand River Const. Stan Buell (616) 669-5611 stanbuell@grandriverconstruction.com

Hazex Construction Co. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 steub@hazex.com
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